

**SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SSA for SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 2, Page 1, Section \_\_\_\_\_, Line 3,

2 by striking the number "\$3,747,483,608" and inserting in lieu  
3 thereof the following: "\$3,749,483,608"; and further amend line 6  
4 by striking the number "\$3,390,907,149" and inserting in lieu  
5 thereof the following: "\$3,392,907,149"; and further amend line 9  
6 by striking the number "2,199,618,959" and inserting in lieu  
7 thereof the following: "2,201,618,959"; and further amend line 12  
8 by striking the number "\$144,293,669" and inserting in lieu  
9 thereof the following: "\$144,295,669".

10 Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.